
Pos 

 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

2 
17 

1 
6 
4 

13 
7 
3 

11 
16 

8 
10 

18 
9 
5 

14 
12 
15 

Name 

David Eriksson 
Emil Lindgren 
Henrik Jansson 
Emil Lindgren 
DENNIS WAHLQVIST 
Fredrik Edin 
Anton Niederbach 
Hannes Forsby 
Olof Abrahamsson 
Michael Stjernquist 
Filip Stark 
Sebastian Högdahl 

Christoffer Wall 
Alexander Estehag 
Jonatan Östlund 
Andreas Andersson 
Fredrik Landhage 
Johan Nystrand 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

4 
4 
1 

Diff 

39.762 
1:18.192 
1:51.118 
2:07.593 
2:56.774 
3:20.878 
3:41.740 
5:08.664 
5:58.935 
7:19.817 
7:56.206 

Total Tm 

1:04:21.660 
1:05:01.422 
1:05:39.852 
1:06:12.778 
1:06:29.253 
1:07:18.434 
1:07:42.538 
1:08:03.400 
1:09:30.324 
1:10:20.595 
1:11:41.477 
1:12:17.866 

39:42.162 
42:46.077 
11:55.509 

28.331 
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Licensed to:  VarbergsMTB 

CX SM 2019 
Dag 1 14:00 Herrar Senior 

Herrar Senior 

Race 

Varbergs Fästning 3,500 km 

2019-01-12 14:00 


